
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 04-Ala-680-M2.1

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN FREMONT AT MISSION BOULEVARD (680/262)
SEPARATION

Replace embankment slope with rock slope protection.

Contract Code:

54

B

Number of Items:

0418000132Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: ACST-ER-31TU(004)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

12 1,656,093.77 -29.60%

190 -490,146.7712

DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $1,165,947.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

ALAMO CA  94507

(925)838-5675

00710807

(925)838-5915

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $1,210,311.00 VC0000004202 FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

300 W. PINE STREET

Lodi CA  95240

(209)333-1116

00391570

Phone

CSLB#

3 $1,222,872.50 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET

BERKELEY CA  94710

(510)526-3424

00759729

(510)526-0990

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

4 $1,309,730.50 VC0000017415 GRANITE ROCK COMPANY

5225 HELLYER AVENUE, SUITE 220

SAN JOSE CA  95138

(408)574-1415

00000022

(408)365-9548

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

5 $1,359,894.00 VC1500003404 HOSELEY CORPORATION

96F PIER ADMIN BUILDING SUITE #200

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415)404-8997

01000494

Phone

CSLB#

6 $1,386,795.50 VC0000013407 GBA GENERAL ENGINEERING

18543 YORBA LINDA BLVD #394

YORBA LINDA CA  92886

(415)794-8789

01042539

(714)526-1050

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

7 $1,430,116.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

715 COMSTOCK ST

SANTA CLARA CA  95054

(408)327-7000

00000089

(408)327-7090

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

8 $1,467,709.90 VC1300002423 MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC.

555 EXCHANGE COURT

LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925)373-8370

422496

Phone

CSLB#

9 $1,565,575.50 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROTHERS, INC.

525 Jacoby Street

San Rafael CA  94901

(415)454-7011

00132128

Phone

CSLB#

10 $1,567,707.00 VC0000108587 REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

21 HEGENBERGER CT.

OAKLAND  CA

(510)792-1727

00140057

(510)792-1728

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

11 $1,630,287.00 VC2100001024 BRANNON CORPORATION

10492 DOUGHERTY AVE

MORGAN HILL CA  95037

(408)294-2910

 00944127

Phone

CSLB#
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

12 $1,657,988.80 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707)585-1221

00644515

(707)585-1601

Phone

Fax

CSLB#
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

400.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 190.0 76,000.00

5,000.000004 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 2,000.00LUMP SUM

15,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

40.000007 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 10.0 400.00

40.000008 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 1,000.0 40,000.00

8,000.000009 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

2,000.000010 128654 TEMPORARY AUTOMATED END OF QUEUE WARNING SYSTEM (TYPE 1) DAY EA 1.0 2,000.00

8,000.000011 014105 ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION (TL-3) EA 1.0 8,000.00

15,000.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000013 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

2.000014 130570 TEMPORARY COVER SQYD 10,800.0 21,600.00

100.000015 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 9.0 900.00

4.000016 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 1,850.0 7,400.00

10.000017 130670 TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE LF 1,970.0 19,700.00

1,000.000018 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 2.0 2,000.00

3,000.000019 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000020 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 1,000.00LUMP SUM

15,000.000021 014614 BIOMONITORING AND BIRD PROTECTION LS 15,000.00LUMP SUM

30,000.000022 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 30,000.00LUMP SUM

60.000023 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 2,430.0 145,800.00

50.000024 210110 IMPORTED TOPSOIL (CY) CY 370.0 18,500.00
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

0.180025 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 85,700.0 15,426.00

4.000026 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 2,710.0 10,840.00

0.200027 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 85,700.0 17,140.00

55.000028 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 380.0 20,900.00

150.000029 250201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE SUBBASE CY 55.0 8,250.00

1,000.000030 390100 PRIME COAT TON 0.1 100.00

250.000031 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 86.0 21,500.00

10.000032 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 710.0 7,100.00

10.000033 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 710.0 7,100.00

2,500.000034 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 7.9 19,750.00F

100.000035 610103 12" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT LF 46.0 4,600.00

50.000036 680285 4" PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 580.0 29,000.00

50.000037 680902 6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 100.0 5,000.00

30.000038 680903 6" NON-PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN LF 40.0 1,200.00

500.000039 692305 12" ANCHOR ASSEMBLY EA 2.0 1,000.00

100.000040 700617 DRAINAGE INLET MARKER EA 3.0 300.00

3,000.000041 721431 CONCRETE (CONCRETE APRON) CY 0.2 600.00

0.000042 000002 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

2.000043 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 1,380.0 2,760.00

3.000044 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 717.0 2,151.00F

50.000045 810170 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 10.0 500.00

5.000046 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 50.0 250.00

100.000047 820134 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE P) EA 1.0 100.00

6.000048 840502 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,000.0 6,000.00
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

22.000049 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 140.0 3,080.00

0.000050 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

100,000.000051 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 100,000.00LUMP SUM

0.000052 000003 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

140.000053 723050 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 T, CLASS V, METHOD B) (CY) CY 2,300.0 322,000.00

115,000.000054 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 115,000.00LUMP SUM

1,165,947.00Total
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 2,000.002,300.00 2,500.00 2,000.002,300.00 2,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0002 500.002,500.00 2,400.00 500.002,500.00 2,400.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0003 47,500.006,270.00 95,000.00 250.0033.00 500.00 500.00 95,000.00

0004 2,500.003,500.00 5,000.00 2,500.003,500.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0005 1,700.001,800.00 1,650.00 1,700.001,800.00 1,650.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0006 86,800.0085,000.00 17,000.00 86,800.0085,000.00 17,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0007 400.00360.00 750.00 40.0036.00 75.00 125.00 1,250.00

0008 46,000.0032,000.00 40,000.00 46.0032.00 40.00 45.00 45,000.00

0009 11,200.009,000.00 7,000.00 11,200.009,000.00 7,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0010 10,000.007,250.00 15,000.00 10,000.007,250.00 15,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

0011 8,100.0017,000.00 4,500.00 8,100.0017,000.00 4,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0012 24,000.0028,900.00 19,000.00 24,000.0028,900.00 19,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0013 1,500.005,000.00 1,000.00 1,500.005,000.00 1,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0014 21,600.0029,160.00 39,420.00 2.002.70 3.65 1.50 16,200.00

0015 2,025.003,375.00 2,070.00 225.00375.00 230.00 350.00 3,150.00

0016 7,122.5015,725.00 8,417.50 3.858.50 4.55 7.00 12,950.00

0017 16,055.5029,550.00 17,927.00 8.1515.00 9.10 8.00 15,760.00

0018 17,500.0022,400.00 10,800.00 8,750.0011,200.00 5,400.00 3,500.00 7,000.00

0019 8,400.0022,750.00 15,000.00 8,400.0022,750.00 15,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00

0020 950.00500.00 6,000.00 950.00500.00 6,000.00 750.00 750.00

0021 7,500.0022,000.00 14,900.00 7,500.0022,000.00 14,900.00 1.00 1.00

0022 24,000.009,500.00 10,000.00 24,000.009,500.00 10,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0023 42,525.0085,050.00 77,760.00 17.5035.00 32.00 49.00 119,070.00

0024 39,960.0037,000.00 21,830.00 108.00100.00 59.00 65.00 24,050.00

0025 5,999.006,856.00 15,426.00 0.070.08 0.18 0.20 17,140.00

0026 10,433.5016,260.00 12,330.50 3.856.00 4.55 5.00 13,550.00

0027 12,855.0011,998.00 19,711.00 0.150.14 0.23 0.25 21,425.00

0028 28,120.0034,960.00 19,000.00 74.0092.00 50.00 55.00 20,900.00

0029 15,400.0028,875.00 11,000.00 280.00525.00 200.00 300.00 16,500.00

0030 100.0050.00 1,400.00 1,000.00500.00 14,000.00 5,000.00 500.00

0031 34,830.0037,840.00 23,220.00 405.00440.00 270.00 470.00 40,420.00

0032 8,520.008,165.00 6,212.50 12.0011.50 8.75 10.00 7,100.00
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0033 4,970.007,100.00 4,260.00 7.0010.00 6.00 9.00 6,390.00

0034 27,586.8023,700.00 25,280.00 3,492.003,000.00 3,200.00 5,500.00 43,450.00

0035 8,050.005,750.00 6,440.00 175.00125.00 140.00 100.00 4,600.00

0036 52,200.0018,560.00 34,800.00 90.0032.00 60.00 100.00 58,000.00

0037 15,100.003,500.00 7,200.00 151.0035.00 72.00 35.00 3,500.00

0038 5,360.001,320.00 3,000.00 134.0033.00 75.00 50.00 2,000.00

0039 2,786.003,200.00 4,400.00 1,393.001,600.00 2,200.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

0040 120.00126.00 600.00 40.0042.00 200.00 25.00 75.00

0041 578.802,000.00 4,000.00 2,894.0010,000.00 20,000.00 12,000.00 2,400.00

0042 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0043 14,490.003,450.00 6,900.00 10.502.50 5.00 8.00 11,040.00

0044 1,577.402,868.00 2,868.00 2.204.00 4.00 4.00 2,868.00

0045 500.00500.00 750.00 50.0050.00 75.00 50.00 500.00

0046 500.00250.00 500.00 10.005.00 10.00 5.00 250.00

0047 80.0023.00 50.00 80.0023.00 50.00 25.00 25.00

0048 3,500.005,600.00 3,500.00 3.505.60 3.50 5.50 5,500.00

0049 2,100.003,220.00 2,100.00 15.0023.00 15.00 22.00 3,080.00

0050 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0051 116,636.00130,000.00 115,000.00 116,636.00130,000.00 115,000.00 166,000.00 166,000.00

0052 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0053 391,000.00322,000.00 391,000.00 170.00140.00 170.00 155.00 356,500.00

0054 116,500.0054,250.00 67,000.00 116,500.0054,250.00 67,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00

$1,210,311.00 $1,222,872.50 $1,309,730.50Total: $1,359,894.00
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 1,400.001,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.001,400.00 1,400.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0002 6,797.005,500.00 5,000.00 6,797.005,500.00 5,000.00 1,600.00 1,600.00

0003 162,260.0038,000.00 66,500.00 854.00200.00 350.00 730.00 138,700.00

0004 12,600.0010,000.00 5,000.00 12,600.0010,000.00 5,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0005 1,232.001,800.00 2,100.00 1,232.001,800.00 2,100.00 1,650.00 1,650.00

0006 64,680.0098,000.00 85,000.00 64,680.0098,000.00 85,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00

0007 260.00500.00 500.00 26.0050.00 50.00 75.00 750.00

0008 50,500.0044,600.00 53,000.00 50.5044.60 53.00 45.00 45,000.00

0009 2,700.003,400.00 5,200.00 2,700.003,400.00 5,200.00 11,000.00 11,000.00

0010 5,120.001,200.00 8,250.00 5,120.001,200.00 8,250.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

0011 2,000.004,000.00 10,700.00 2,000.004,000.00 10,700.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

0012 32,500.0018,000.00 12,000.00 32,500.0018,000.00 12,000.00 8,600.00 8,600.00

0013 9,020.001,400.00 1,500.00 9,020.001,400.00 1,500.00 525.00 525.00

0014 48,600.006,264.00 43,200.00 4.500.58 4.00 4.00 43,200.00

0015 2,304.001,530.00 2,250.00 256.00170.00 250.00 250.00 2,250.00

0016 9,250.008,880.00 9,250.00 5.004.80 5.00 5.00 9,250.00

0017 21,670.0035,460.00 19,700.00 11.0018.00 10.00 10.00 19,700.00

0018 13,360.003,200.00 13,000.00 6,680.001,600.00 6,500.00 13,500.00 27,000.00

0019 28,459.008,000.00 30,000.00 28,459.008,000.00 30,000.00 13,500.00 13,500.00

0020 3,593.001,200.00 350.00 3,593.001,200.00 350.00 4,200.00 4,200.00

0021 2,566.0040,000.00 18,040.00 2,566.0040,000.00 18,040.00 28,000.00 28,000.00

0022 27,000.002,500.00 10,000.00 27,000.002,500.00 10,000.00 33,000.00 33,000.00

0023 143,370.0085,050.00 114,210.00 59.0035.00 47.00 51.00 123,930.00

0024 24,790.0023,680.00 24,050.00 67.0064.00 65.00 65.00 24,050.00

0025 5,142.005,142.00 17,140.00 0.060.06 0.20 0.20 17,140.00

0026 13,956.5015,989.00 13,550.00 5.155.90 5.00 5.00 13,550.00

0027 13,712.0017,140.00 21,425.00 0.160.20 0.25 0.25 21,425.00

0028 21,280.0055,480.00 20,900.00 56.00146.00 55.00 55.00 20,900.00

0029 8,250.0015,675.00 8,910.00 150.00285.00 162.00 144.00 7,920.00

0030 770.00300.00 1,100.00 7,700.003,000.00 11,000.00 15,950.00 1,595.00

0031 23,220.0027,520.00 20,640.00 270.00320.00 240.00 283.00 24,338.00

0032 12,780.007,455.00 7,029.00 18.0010.50 9.90 8.75 6,212.50
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0033 3,550.003,195.00 3,550.00 5.004.50 5.00 11.00 7,810.00

0034 22,673.0027,650.00 27,650.00 2,870.003,500.00 3,500.00 3,600.00 28,440.00

0035 9,752.006,900.00 4,140.00 212.00150.00 90.00 220.00 10,120.00

0036 29,580.0012,760.00 28,420.00 51.0022.00 49.00 83.00 48,140.00

0037 4,400.003,500.00 7,600.00 44.0035.00 76.00 119.00 11,900.00

0038 3,240.002,400.00 1,840.00 81.0060.00 46.00 103.00 4,120.00

0039 6,844.005,600.00 1,320.00 3,422.002,800.00 660.00 1,300.00 2,600.00

0040 15.00840.00 225.00 5.00280.00 75.00 734.00 2,202.00

0041 4,784.401,200.00 2,400.00 23,922.006,000.00 12,000.00 22,000.00 4,400.00

0042 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0043 9,660.004,416.00 3,450.00 7.003.20 2.50 8.00 11,040.00

0044 2,868.002,509.50 4,302.00 4.003.50 6.00 4.00 2,868.00

0045 2,560.00400.00 750.00 256.0040.00 75.00 75.00 750.00

0046 500.00290.00 500.00 10.005.80 10.00 10.00 500.00

0047 256.00170.00 75.00 256.00170.00 75.00 50.00 50.00

0048 3,590.006,000.00 3,500.00 3.596.00 3.50 3.50 3,500.00

0049 2,156.003,500.00 2,100.00 15.4025.00 15.00 15.00 2,100.00

0050 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0051 119,740.00150,000.00 129,250.00 119,740.00150,000.00 129,250.00 116,650.00 116,650.00

0052 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0053 443,900.00460,000.00 472,650.00 193.00200.00 205.50 188.00 432,400.00

0054 22,500.00107,200.00 85,500.00 22,500.00107,200.00 85,500.00 130,000.00 130,000.00

$1,386,795.50 $1,430,116.00 $1,467,709.90Total: $1,565,575.50
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01/13/2023Contract Number: 04-0Q6804

Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0001 2,900.002,000.00 2,200.00 2,900.002,000.00 2,200.00

0002 1,000.00600.00 2,500.00 1,000.00600.00 2,500.00

0003 137,750.0038,000.00 152,000.00 725.00200.00 800.00

0004 2,800.001,500.00 6,800.00 2,800.001,500.00 6,800.00

0005 2,000.004,500.00 7,300.00 2,000.004,500.00 7,300.00

0006 60,000.0087,265.00 24,000.00 60,000.0087,265.00 24,000.00

0007 1,020.001,500.00 1,350.00 102.00150.00 135.00

0008 50,000.0050,000.00 43,000.00 50.0050.00 43.00

0009 15,000.005,500.00 32,000.00 15,000.005,500.00 32,000.00

0010 40,000.005,300.00 8,000.00 40,000.005,300.00 8,000.00

0011 9,750.0012,000.00 8,000.00 9,750.0012,000.00 8,000.00

0012 27,000.0020,000.00 186,900.00 27,000.0020,000.00 186,900.00

0013 3,600.002,700.00 4,750.00 3,600.002,700.00 4,750.00

0014 54,000.0043,200.00 32,400.00 5.004.00 3.00

0015 3,960.002,025.00 3,600.00 440.00225.00 400.00

0016 9,250.0012,950.00 11,100.00 5.007.00 6.00

0017 19,700.0019,700.00 13,790.00 10.0010.00 7.00

0018 7,000.0015,000.00 10,800.00 3,500.007,500.00 5,400.00

0019 5,000.0012,000.00 10,624.00 5,000.0012,000.00 10,624.00

0020 2,000.00500.00 4,100.00 2,000.00500.00 4,100.00

0021 8,000.002,500.00 12,000.00 8,000.002,500.00 12,000.00

0022 14,500.0035,800.00 22,600.00 14,500.0035,800.00 22,600.00

0023 199,260.00145,800.00 184,680.00 82.0060.00 76.00

0024 19,980.0018,500.00 59,200.00 54.0050.00 160.00

0025 17,140.006,856.00 27,424.00 0.200.08 0.32

0026 13,550.0012,195.00 16,260.00 5.004.50 6.00

0027 21,425.0017,140.00 27,424.00 0.250.20 0.32

0028 20,900.0032,300.00 21,280.00 55.0085.00 56.00

0029 11,000.0012,650.00 16,500.00 200.00230.00 300.00

0030 750.00500.00 1,400.00 7,500.005,000.00 14,000.00

0031 22,188.0024,510.00 81,270.00 258.00285.00 945.00

0032 7,014.807,100.00 28,400.00 9.8810.00 40.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0033 21,300.001,420.00 11,360.00 30.002.00 16.00

0034 26,070.009,480.00 14,220.00 3,300.001,200.00 1,800.00

0035 9,798.006,900.00 8,556.00 213.00150.00 186.00

0036 41,760.0058,000.00 20,300.00 72.00100.00 35.00

0037 7,100.0010,000.00 3,500.00 71.00100.00 35.00

0038 6,080.006,800.00 1,440.00 152.00170.00 36.00

0039 4,400.002,000.00 8,400.00 2,200.001,000.00 4,200.00

0040 300.00150.00 675.00 100.0050.00 225.00

0041 1,400.001,500.00 3,000.00 7,000.007,500.00 15,000.00

0042 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0043 4,140.006,900.00 11,040.00 3.005.00 8.00

0044 2,868.005,736.00 8,604.00 4.008.00 12.00

0045 1,100.002,500.00 3,000.00 110.00250.00 300.00

0046 500.00550.00 2,000.00 10.0011.00 40.00

0047 335.00300.00 300.00 335.00300.00 300.00

0048 3,500.004,000.00 7,000.00 3.504.00 7.00

0049 2,100.002,380.00 3,640.00 15.0017.00 26.00

0050 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0051 98,900.00104,000.00 54,000.00 98,900.00104,000.00 54,000.00

0052 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0053 466,900.00575,000.00 358,800.00 203.00250.00 156.00

0054 150,000.00118,000.00 46,800.00 150,000.00118,000.00 46,800.00

$1,567,707.00 $1,630,287.00 $1,657,988.80Total:
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Bid Opening Date: 01/12/2023
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04-0Q6804
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1/12/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

1/13/2023

JJ NGUYEN ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN ITEM 2 (100%)VC0000000213

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN BID ITEMS 14-17VC0000000213

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN BID ITEMS 24-28VC0000000213

857202SAN JOSE CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY ITEM 2 (84%)VC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY BID ITEM 5VC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY BID ITEM 6 RAMP CLOSURES FOR TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY BID ITEMS 9-11VC0000000213

1031758ANDERSON CA

BEAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

982079ALVISO CA
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PAGE S2
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BEAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS BID ITEM 51VC0000000213

982079ALVISO CA
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PAGE S3

1/13/2023

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 14 7 (54.8%)VC0000004202

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 28 (97.1%)VC0000004202

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE 14, 15, 16, 17 - TEMP COVER, DRAINAGE, FIBER ROLL, SILT

FENCE

VC0000004202

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE 25, 26, 27, 28 -  HYDROMULCH, FILBER ROLL,

HRYDROSEED, COMPOST

VC0000004202

878017ROCKLIN CA

CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING ITEM 31 (95.6%)VC0000004202

1013580VALLEY SPRINGS CA

CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING ITEM 32 (95.6%)VC0000004202

1013580VALLEY SPRINGS CA

CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING HOT MIX ASPHALY (TYPE A)VC0000004202

1013580VALLEY SPRINGS CA

CONSOLIDATED ENGINEERING PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKEVC0000004202

1013580VALLEY SPRINGS CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000004202

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000004202

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000004202

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600FREMONT CA
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1/13/2023

CHRISP COMPANY PAVEMENT MARKER (RETRO REFLECTIVE)VC0000004202

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENH WET NIGHT VIS)VC0000004202

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC0000004202

374600FREMONT CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 5 7 40 (94.9%)VC0000004202

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 45 6 9 (51.7%)VC0000004202

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 11 (26.4%)VC0000004202

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. 5, 7, 40 - CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, CHANELIZER (MOUNTED)

DRAINAGE MARKER

VC0000004202

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. 45, 6, 9 - DELINIATOR, TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM,

PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN

VC0000004202

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. 11 - ALTERNATIVE TEMP CRASH CUSHION, TRAFFIC

MGMNT SYSTEM

VC0000004202

523187LODI CA

STATEWIDE CONTRACTING OF AMERICA ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000004202

N/AFREMONT CA

STATEWIDE CONTRACTING OF AMERICA STREET SWEEPINGVC0000004202

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

N/AFREMONT CA
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PAGE S5

1/13/2023

BROWN & FESLER, INC. ITEM 51 (89.7%)VC0000004202

702575LIVERMORE CA

BROWN & FESLER, INC. MODIFY LIGHTINGVC0000004202

702575LIVERMORE CA
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PAGE S6
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ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC ITEM 23 (65%)VC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC ITEM 53 (60%)VC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC ITEM 31 (48%)VC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC PARTIAL ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC PARTIAL ROCK SLOPE PROTECTIONVC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

ACCURATE EARTHWORKS INC PARTIAL HMAVC0000013407

1053871SAN FRANCISCO CA

CHRISP CO ITEM 46,48,49 (100%)VC0000013407

374600FREMONT CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC ITEM 6 (30%)VC0000013407

974188PLESANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY INC PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000013407

974188PLESANTON CA

TEAM EES ITEM 16,17,25,26,27 (100%)VC0000013407

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 28 (50%)VC0000013407

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

386026ALAMEDA CA
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PAGE S7
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TEAM EES PARTIAL COMPOSTVC0000013407

386026ALAMEDA CA

ST FRANCES ELECTRIC INC ITEM 51 (70%)VC0000013407

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCES ELECTRIC INC PARTIAL MODIFY ELECTRICAL LIGHTINGVC0000013407

1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

D&M TRAFFIC SERVICES INC ITEM 8 (50%)VC0000013407

806715SANTA CLARA CA

D&M TRAFFIC SERVICES INC TEMPORAY CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000013407

806715SANTA CLARA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6804
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PAGE S8

1/13/2023

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 14 (80%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 15 (57%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. TEMPORARY COVERVC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLETVC0000014187

857202SAN JOSE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1059783MENIFEE CA
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3P CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 54 (3%)VC0000014187

1059783MENIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC. MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187

1059783MENIFEE CA
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 54 (2.5%)VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEMS 14-17 AND 25-28VC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOBILIZATIN FOR EROSION CONTROL WORKVC0000017415

878017ROCKLIN CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017415

974188PLEASANTON CA

BROWN & FESLER, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000017415

702575LIVERMORE CA
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1/13/2023

BROWN & FESLER INC ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000017554

702575LIVERMORE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000017554

857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017554

857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 25-28 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 14-17 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

857202SAN JOSE CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC ITEM 6 (39%)VC0000017554

792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

CMC TRAFFIC CONTROL SPECIALISTS LLC LANE CLOSURESVC0000017554

792059SAN FRANCISCO CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017554

723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017554

723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000017554

723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

723309ROHNERT PARK CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-0Q6804

04-ALA-680-M2.1

1/12/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000017554

723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000017554

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000017554

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000017554

755317ROSEVILLE CA

ETA HUMBOLDT, LLC ITEM 21 (62.14%)VC0000017554

NAPHILLIPSVILLE CA

ETA HUMBOLDT, LLC BIOMONITORING AND BIRD PROTECTIONVC0000017554

NAPHILLIPSVILLE CA
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1/13/2023

BROWN & FESLER ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000019955

702575LIVERMORE CA

JJ NGUYEN ITEM 14-17 (100%)VC0000019955

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN ITEM 25-28 (100%)VC0000019955

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000019955

857202SAN JOSE CA
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PAGE S14

1/13/2023

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (62%)VC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25-28 (100%)VC0000101123

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

878017ROCKLIN CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

374600FREMONT CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

374600FREMONT CA

3P CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000101123

1059783MENIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1059783MENIFEE CA
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1/13/2023

3P CONSTRUCTION ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000108587

1059786MINIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICALVC0000108587

1059786MINIFEE CA

S&S TRUCKING - DBA SN SANDS CORP ITEM 53 (40%)VC0000108587

SBE 23533OAKLAND CA

S&S TRUCKING - DBA SN SANDS CORP PARTIAL TRUCKINGVC0000108587

SBE 23533OAKLAND CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 12 (30%)VC0000108587

64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 13 (35%)VC0000108587

64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP SWPPP REPORTINGVC0000108587

64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP SWPPP REPORTINGVC0000108587

64354DIXON CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 14-17 (67%)VC0000108587

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 25-28 (84%)VC0000108587

878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP EROSION CONTROLVC0000108587

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

878017ROCKLIN CA
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1/13/2023

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE EROSION CONTROLVC0000108587

878017ROCKLIN CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 46 (91%)VC0000108587

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 48 (88%)VC0000108587

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. ITEM 49 (89%)VC0000108587

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. STRIPINGVC0000108587

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. STRIPINGVC0000108587

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS, INC. STRIPINGVC0000108587

755317ROSEVILLE CA
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1/13/2023

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS ITEM 46 (100%)VC1300002423

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS 46,48-49,52VC1300002423

755317ROSEVILLE CA

APCO ITEM 32 (100%)VC1300002423

283095GOSHEN CA

APCO PLACE AC DIKEVC1300002423

283095GOSHEN CA

A1- TRUCKING ITEM 19 (100%)VC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

A1- TRUCKING SWEEPERVC1300002423

N/AOAKLAND CA

VERUX INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC1300002423

N/ASACRAMENTO CA

VERUX INC SWPPPVC1300002423

N/ASACRAMENTO CA

JJ NGUYEN INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC1300002423

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN INC 14-17 , 25-28VC1300002423

857202SAN JOSE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

683292WATSONVILLE CA
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SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING INC 25,27VC1300002423

683292WATSONVILLE CA

DELTA BAY CONSULTANTS ITEM 1 (100%)VC1300002423

N/AANTIOCH CA

DELTA BAY CONSULTANTS LEAD COMPLIANCE PLANVC1300002423

N/AANTIOCH CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 6 (100%)VC1300002423

874188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY TRAFFIC CONTROLVC1300002423

874188PLEASANTON CA

BROWN & FESSLER ITEM 51 (100%)VC1300002423

702575LIVERMORE CA

BROWN & FESSLER ELECTRICALVC1300002423

702575LIVERMORE CA
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CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 46 (100%)VC1500003404

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 48 (100%)VC1500003404

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 49 (100%)VC1500003404

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 54 (3%)VC1500003404

374600FREMONT CA

CHRISP COMPANY SUB PORTION OF MOBVC1500003404

374600FREMONT CA

AURORA INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE ITEM 1 (40%)VC1500003404

ABSENTSAN DIEGO CA

AURORA INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE LEAD PLAN / TRAININGVC1500003404

ABSENTSAN DIEGO CA

TOURE ASSOCIATES ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING ITEM 13 (100%)VC1500003404

1031898SAN FRANCISCO CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 6 (100%)VC1500003404

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC1500003404

974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

974188PLEASANTON CA
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COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC1500003404

765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 54 (4.5%)VC1500003404

765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC. SUB PORTION OF MOBVC1500003404

765902SAN LEANDRO CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC1500003404

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC1500003404

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1500003404

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1500003404

857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1500003404

857202SAN JOSE CA

AC DIKE ITEM 32 (100%)VC1500003404

407417LINCOLN CA
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SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS ITEM 46 (100%)VC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS ITEM 48 (100%)VC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS ITEM 49 (100%)VC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS ITEM 54 (6%)VC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS PAVEMENT MARKERVC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGVC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS MOBILIZATIONVC2100001024

755317ROSEVILLE CA

BEAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS ITEM 50 (100%)VC2100001024

982079ALVISO CA

BEAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS ITEM 51 (100%)VC2100001024

982079ALVISO CA

BEAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMVC2100001024
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BEAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMVC2100001024

982079ALVISO CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 25 (100%)VC2100001024

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING ITEM 27 (100%)VC2100001024

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING HYDROMULCHVC2100001024

683292WATSONVILLE CA

SUPERIOR HYDROSEEDING HYDROSEEDVC2100001024

683292WATSONVILLE CA
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